Air Spiralo® RSR
Rectangular rock wool
silencer
Application
It is commonly accepted that 30dB(A) is the upper limit for noise
pollution in housing but dynamic sound (rustle) and noise caused
by air handling units, fans, diffusers or other components in a
ventilation system can be higher than 30dB(A).

For additional information: www.airspiralo.com
Member of Air Spiralo® Group
Order code:
RSRP012.030.11K
RS = Rectangular silencer
R = Rock wool
P = Perforated straight tube, F = Perforated formed tube
012 = Diameter Ø125 mm
030 = Length 300 mm, 060 = 600 mm, 100 = 1000 mm
11 = Closed model, 12 = Openable model
K = KEN-LOK®  rubber seal
Dimensions RSR, closed model (11) / openable model (12)
RSR-type
Dimensions (mm) Attenuation ΔL (dB) / Octaves (Hz)
Ø d1 l1 lp1 a1 b1 b2 63 125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
RSRP010.030.11(12)K 100 300 48 262 152 75 8 10 14 24 26 24 18 11
RSRF010.060.11(12)K 100 600 48 262 152 75 17 20 24 40 52 50 36 23
RSRF010.100.11(12)K 100 1000 48 262 152 75 21 22 29 49 60 57 48 32
RSRP012.030.11(12)K 125 300 48 272 178 88 7 9 13 22 24 21 17 10
RSRF012.060.11(12)K 125 600 48 272 178 88 16 17 22 37 50 48 33 21
RSRF012.100.11(12)K 125 1000 48 272 178 88 17 18 27 47 59 54 43 30
RSRP015.030.11(12)K 150 300 48 292 212 105 6 9 12 20 22 19 15 10
RSRP015.060.11(12)K 150 600 48 292 212 105 14 15 19 33 46 44 28 19
RSRP015.100.11(12)K 150 1000 48 292 212 105 14 16 25 43 57 51 38 24
RSRP016.030.11(12)K 160 300 48 292 212 105 6 9 12 20 22 19 15 10
RSRF016.060.11(12)K 160 600 48 292 212 105 14 15 19 33 46 44 28 19
RSRF016.100.11(12)K 160 1000 48 292 212 105 14 16 25 43 57 51 38 24
RSRP018.030.11(12)K 180 300 48 373 255 127 6 8 11 16 18 16 13 9
RSRP018.060.11(12)K 180 600 48 373 255 127 14 15 17 30 41 38 26 17
RSRP018.100.11(12)K 180 1000 48 373 255 127 16 16 24 41 53 48 34 22
RSRP020.030.11(12)K 200 300 48 373 255 127 6 8 11 16 18 16 13 9
RSRF020.060.11(12)K 200 600 48 373 255 127 14 15 17 30 41 38 26 17
RSRF020.100.11(12)K 200 1000 48 373 255 127 16 16 24 41 53 48 34 22
RSRF025.060.11(12)K 250 600 58 442 302 150 13 14 16 28 38 33 19 12
RSRF025.100.11(12)K 250 1000 58 442 302 150 14 15 22 37 51 44 28 19
RSRF031.060.11(12)K 315 600 58 470 370 184 13 13 15 25 34 27 16 9
RSRF031.100.11(12)K 315 1000 58 470 370 184 13 14 20 32 44 36 25 17
RSRF040.060.11(12)K 400 600 58 532 452 225 10 11 13 23 30 20 14 8
RSRF040.100.11(12)K 400 1000 58 532 452 225 11 12 17 32 39 23 17 13
RSRP050.060.11(12)K 500 600 58 713 587 278 4 7 9 17 20 11 9 6
RSRP050.100.11(12)K 500 1000 58 713 587 278 6 10 14 24 28 17 12 8
RSRP063.060.11(12)K 630 600 58 864 687 343 3 6 7 11 12 8 7 5
RSRP063.100.11(12)K 630 1000 58 864 687 343 5 9 12 19 21 14 11 5
l2
l3
b 2
b 1